
misti PUNTI

1 Ascenzi Adele millenium sporting center 1'15"2 9

2 Celani Alessandra millenium sporting center 1'19"4 7

3 SANTARPIA ELIANA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'20"4 6

4 CAFIERO ANISIA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'20"6 5

5 TERISTI GIULIA ARVALIA NUOTO 1'24"7 4

6 terlizzese emma C.S.Aventino 1'26"2 3

7 lapucci viola C.S.Aventino 1'27"4 2

8 Monaci Giulia millenium sporting center 1'27"8 1

9 felici elisa C.S.Aventino 1'31"1  

10 RETICO MARTINA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'31"5  

11 BIANCHI MARIA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'33"3  

12 CENTRELLA MARIANNA Europromosport 1'33"6  

13 NOTARO FRANCESCA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'37"9  

14 FIDANZA ADRIANA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'39"1

15 BOCCUZZI ALESSANDRA Europromosport 1'41"4  

16 CHIARELLO VALENTINA MONTEVERDE 1'45"6

17 PALETTI MARTINA MONTEVERDE 1'57"2

RISULTATI 1 TAPPA SWIM ACLI - 4/12/2011

RANA PUNTI

1 Ascenzi Adele millenium sporting center 36"6 9

2 CAFIERO ANISIA ISERNIA NUOTO 41"0 7

3 SANTARPIA ELIANA ISERNIA NUOTO 42"6 6

4 TERISTI GIULIA ARVALIA NUOTO 42"9 5

5 lapucci viola C.S.Aventino 43"9 4

6 Celani Alessandra millenium sporting center 45"6 3

7 Monaci Giulia millenium sporting center 46"3 2

7 felici elisa C.S.Aventino 46"3 2

9 SILVESTRI GIORGIA MONTEVERDE 46"4  

10 RETICO MARTINA CF FIN AVEZZANO 47"7  

11 NOTARO FRANCESCA ISERNIA NUOTO 48"4  

12 BIANCHI MARIA CF FIN AVEZZANO 49"3  

13 FIDANZA ADRIANA CF FIN AVEZZANO 49"8  

13 terlizzese emma C.S.Aventino 49"8  

13 CENTRELLA MARIANNA Europromosport 49"8  

16 CHIARELLO VALENTINA MONTEVERDE 53"0  

17 BOCCUZZI ALESSANDRA Europromosport 53"2  

18 PALETTI MARTINA MONTEVERDE 55"9  

misti PUNTI



1 MACHEDA CLAUDIA ARVALIA NUOTO 1'17"0 9

2 PANCIOCCHI ALESSIA C.N.F. 1'21"8 7

3 FUNICOLO ILARIA ARVALIA NUOTO 1'22"6 6

4 dulay michela C.S.Aventino 1'23"3 5

5 RONCA ROBERTA MONTEVERDE 1'24"3 4

6 MARIANI ALESSIA MONTEVERDE 1'24"9 3

7 DI LONARDO MARIANGELA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'25"5 2

8 AGOSTINI ALESSANDRA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'26"2 1

9 ANTENUCCI MARTINA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'30"3  

10 VALERIANO MARIKA C.N.F. 1'32"1  

11 STAFFIERI ARIANNA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'32"4  

11 FELLI BEATRICE CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'32"4  

13 pierfederici marta C.S.Aventino 1'38"7  

14 TIRABASSI GIORGIA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'39"6

15 PISANO MARTINA Europromosport 1'58"3

RANA PUNTI

1 MACHEDA CLAUDIA ARVALIA NUOTO 42"0 9

2 dulay michela C.S.Aventino 42"1 7

3 FUNICOLO ILARIA ARVALIA NUOTO 44"4 6

3 PANCIOCCHI ALESSIA C.N.F. 44"4 6

5 AGOSTINI ALESSANDRA CF FIN AVEZZANO 44"9 4

6 STAFFIERI ARIANNA ISERNIA NUOTO 45"5 3

7 VALERIANO MARIKA C.N.F. 46"4 2

7 MARIANI ALESSIA MONTEVERDE 46"4 27 MARIANI ALESSIA MONTEVERDE 46"4 2

9 ANTENUCCI MARTINA ISERNIA NUOTO 46"6  

9 DI LONARDO MARIANGELA ISERNIA NUOTO 46"6  

11 RONCA ROBERTA MONTEVERDE 47"0  

12 FELLI BEATRICE CF FIN AVEZZANO 49"4  

13 TIRABASSI GIORGIA CF FIN AVEZZANO 51"5  

14 pierfederici marta C.S.Aventino 51"7  

15 PISANO MARTINA Europromosport 1'03"1  

misti PUNTI

1 AMATUCCI GIULIA ARVALIA NUOTO 1'23"2 9

1 CIFOLELLI FRANCA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'23"2 9

3 di giulio sara C.S.Aventino 1'24"1 6

4 MARGANI DEBORAH CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'29"1 5

5 DI BARTOLOMEO FEDERICA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'38"1 4

6 BRUNELLI BEATRICE C.S.Aventino 1'39"1 3

7 ALFIDI ADELMA CF FIN AVEZZANO 2'01"1 2

RANA PUNTI

1 di giulio sara C.S.Aventino 43"2 9

2 CIFOLELLI FRANCA ISERNIA NUOTO 43"5 7



3 AMATUCCI GIULIA ARVALIA NUOTO 45"3 6

4 MARGANI DEBORAH CF FIN AVEZZANO 45"7 5

5 DI BARTOLOMEO FEDERICA CF FIN AVEZZANO 47"9 4

6 ALFIDI ADELMA CF FIN AVEZZANO 50"2 3

7 BRUNELLI BEATRICE C.S.Aventino 51"6 2

misti PUNTI

1 MARINELLI JESSICA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'25"2 9

2 ZULLO SABRINA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'26"5 7

3 CASTALDI ELIZABETH ARVALIA NUOTO 1'30""7 6

4 GENTILE ROBERTA ARVALIA NUOTO 1'33"7 5

RANA PUNTI

1 MARINELLI JESSICA CF FIN AVEZZANO 43"2 9

2 ZULLO SABRINA ISERNIA NUOTO 45"1 7

2 CASTALDI ELIZABETH ARVALIA NUOTO 45"1 7

4 GENTILE ROBERTA ARVALIA NUOTO 45"7 5

5 PARIS FRANCESCA ARVALIA NUOTO 49"3 4

misti PUNTI

1 GIZZONE MARCO ISERNIA NUOTO 1'13"5 9

2 ROMANO RICCARDO Europromosport 1'16"1 7

3 LAPPA ANGELO ARVALIA NUOTO 1'18"0 6

4 DI FAZIO MARCO CUS CASSINO 1'20"0 54 DI FAZIO MARCO CUS CASSINO 1'20"0 5

5 PUCCI MICHELE Europromosport 1'21"0 4

6 TARANTO GIOVANNI CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'23"4 3

7 VENDITTELLI PIETRO CUS CASSINO 1'24"9 2

8 ABATECOLA ANTONIO CUS CASSINO 1'25"1 1

9 BONI ANTONIO CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'25"6  

10 PEA ANGELO CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'27"3  

11 PELLECCHIA STEFANO CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'28"4  

12 DE FRANCESCO ATTILIO ISERNIA NUOTO 1'32"1  

12 AMMIRATI LUIGI CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'32"1  

14 morisco luca C.S.Aventino 1'35"1  

15 PISON ARMANDO Europromosport 1'49"3  

RANA PUNTI

1 GIZZONE MARCO ISERNIA NUOTO 35"9 9

2 ROMANO RICCARDO Europromosport 39"7 7

3 DI FAZIO MARCO CUS CASSINO 40"7 6

4 ABATECOLA ANTONIO CUS CASSINO 42"4 5

5 BONI ANTONIO CF FIN AVEZZANO 42"5 4

6 PUCCI MICHELE Europromosport 42"9 3

7 morisco luca C.S.Aventino 44"1 2

8 PEA ANGELO CF FIN AVEZZANO 44"6 1

9 TARANTO GIOVANNI CF FIN AVEZZANO 45"2  



10 LAPPA ANGELO ARVALIA NUOTO 46"1  

11 PISON ARMANDO Europromosport 46"8  

12 VENDITTELLI PIETRO CUS CASSINO 47"0  

13 LANCIOTTI MARCO MONTEVERDE 47"2  

14 PELLECCHIA STEFANO CF FIN AVEZZANO 49"4  

15 DE FRANCESCO ATTILIO ISERNIA NUOTO 50"2  

16 AMMIRATI LUIGI CF FIN AVEZZANO 50"7  

misti PUNTI

1 PECCIA MANUEL ISERNIA NUOTO 1'13"0 9

2 GIZZONE PIETRO ISERNIA NUOTO 1'13"5 7

2 POMPEI EDOARDO MONTEVERDE 1'13"5 7

4 VERDOLINI ALESSIO ARVALIA NUOTO 1'15"3 5

5 rossetti massimo C.S.Aventino 1'15"6 4

6 marchionni lorenzo C.S.Aventino 1'17"1 3

7 vecchio francesco C.S.Aventino 1'18"7 2

8 signorini dario C.S.Aventino 1'19"6  

9 NOTTE MICHELE ISERNIA NUOTO 1'19"9 1

9 DI FAZIO EMANUELE CUS CASSINO 1'19"9 1

11 ronco gabriele C.S.Aventino 1'20"1  

12 landi enrico C.S.Aventino 1'20"6  

13 PAOLOZZI GIOVANNI CUS CASSINO 1'22"0

14 FRAIOLI CHRISTIAN CUS CASSINO 1'23"3

15 SBRAGIA FEDERICO MONTEVERDE 1'24"8  

16 MINIERI ANDREA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'28"3  16 MINIERI ANDREA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'28"3  

17 LIBERATI FRANCESCO CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'33"7  

18 DE LUCA MATTIA CF FIN AVEZZANO 1'34"6  

19 COLLACCIANI GIOVANBATTISTACF FIN AVEZZANO 1'39"1  

RANA PUNTI

1 POMPEI EDOARDO MONTEVERDE 37"6 9

2 GIZZONE PIETRO ISERNIA NUOTO 37"8 7

3 VERDOLINI ALESSIO ARVALIA NUOTO 37"9 6

4 PECCIA MANUEL ISERNIA NUOTO 38"8 5

5 vecchio francesco C.S.Aventino 39"3 4

6 SBRAGIA FEDERICO MONTEVERDE 39"5 3

7 PAOLOZZI GIOVANNI CUS CASSINO 39"9 2

8 DI FAZIO EMANUELE CUS CASSINO 40"0 1

9 marchionni lorenzo C.S.Aventino 40"4  

10 ronco gabriele C.S.Aventino 40"5  

10 landi enrico C.S.Aventino 40"5  

12 signorini dario C.S.Aventino 40"9  

13 FRAIOLI CHRISTIAN CUS CASSINO 41"3

14 NOTTE MICHELE ISERNIA NUOTO 41"6  

15 DI GIOSAFFATTE LORENZO MONTEVERDE 44"0  

16 DE LUCA MATTIA CF FIN AVEZZANO 46"1  



17 COLLACCIANI GIOVANBATTISTACF FIN AVEZZANO 50"4  

18 LIBERATI FRANCESCO CF FIN AVEZZANO 50"8  

misti PUNTI

1 CETRONE FERNANDO ISERNIA NUOTO 1'09"3 9

2 pierfederici cristiano C.S.Aventino 1'10"2 7

3 PETRUZZIELLO VITTORIO Europromosport 1'12"5 6

4 CAPATO LUCA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'16"3 5

5 GIORGI EMILIANO MONTEVERDE 1'17"4 4

6 D'ANTONI FABIO ARVALIA NUOTO 1'19"0 3

7 milani edoardo C.S.Aventino 1'25"1 2

8 marchiori piero C.S.Aventino 1'29"2 1

9 NARDONE ARCANGELO Europromosport 2'04"4  

RANA PUNTI

1 CETRONE FERNANDO ISERNIA NUOTO 34"7 9

2 pierfederici cristiano C.S.Aventino 37"1 7

3 GIORGI EMILIANO MONTEVERDE 38"4 6

4 CAPATO LUCA ISERNIA NUOTO 38"7 5

5 MACHEDA ANDREA ARVALIA NUOTO 38"8 4

6 D'ANTONI FABIO ARVALIA NUOTO 41"0 3

7 milani edoardo C.S.Aventino 42"1 2

8 marchiori piero C.S.Aventino 45"6 1

9 NARDONE ARCANGELO Europromosport 56"1  9 NARDONE ARCANGELO Europromosport 56"1  

misti PUNTI

1 DIONISI LUCA ARVALIA NUOTO 1'04"7 9

2 CERVELLI ALESSANDRO ARVALIA NUOTO 1'15"4 7

3 DE GREGORIO YANAN ARVALIA NUOTO 1'16"7 6

4 TROVARELLI LUCA ARVALIA NUOTO 1'17"7  

5 tulli matteo C.S.Aventino 1'18"7 5

6 FERRI LUCA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'19"9 4

7 MELE EMANUELE ARVALIA NUOTO 1'24"1

8 CAPRIGLIONE ADRIAN ANTONIOEuropromosport 1'30"5 3

9 PICARDI NICO Europromosport 1'45"4 2

RANA PUNTI

1 DIONISI LUCA ARVALIA NUOTO 32"3 9

2 CERVELLI ALESSANDRO ARVALIA NUOTO 36"9 7

3 tulli matteo C.S.Aventino 40"1 6

4 DE GREGORIO YANAN ARVALIA NUOTO 40"3 5

4 MELE EMANUELE ARVALIA NUOTO 40"3  

6 FERRI LUCA ISERNIA NUOTO 40"4 4

7 TROVARELLI LUCA ARVALIA NUOTO 41"4  

8 PICARDI NICO Europromosport 42"5 3



RISULTATI 4X50 STILE LIBERO UNDER 17  FEMMINILE

1 ISERNIA NUOTO 2'09"1 18

2 ARVALIA NUOTO 2'11"2 14

3 CS AVENTINO 2'19"7 12

RISULTATI 4X50 STILE LIBERO UNDER 17  MASCHILE

1 EUROPROMOSPORT 1'58"5 18

2 CS AVENTINO 1'59"0 14

2 ISERNIA 1'59"0 14

4 MONTEVERDE 2'06"5 10

5 ARVALIA NUOTO 2'08"1 8

6 AVEZZANO 2'11"5 6

7 CUS CASSINO 2'13"8 4

RISULTATI 4X50 STILE LIBERO UNDER 19 M20  FEMMINILE

1 ISERNIA NUOTO 2'12"7 18

2 AVEZZANO 2'17"9 14

3 ARVALIA 2'21"1 12

4 MONTEVERDE 2'26"6 10

RISULTATI 4X50 STILE LIBERO UNDER 19 M20  MASCHILE

1 ARVALIA NUOTO 1'50"1 18

2 CS AVENTINO 1'56"1 14

3 ISERNIA 1'59"9 12

CLASSIFICA STAFFETTE

1 ISERNIA NUOTO 62

2 ARVALIA NUOTO 52

3 CS AVENTINO 40

4 MONTEVERDE 20

4 AVEZZANO 20

6 EUROPROMOSPORT 18

7 CUS CASSINO 4

8 CN FORMIA 0

8 MILLENIUM S.C. 0



CLASSIFICA GARE INDIVIDUALI

1 ARVALIA NUOTO 151

2 ISERNIA NUOTO 142

3 CS AVENTINO 89

4 AVEZZANO 54

5 MONTEVERDE 38

6 EUROPROMOSPORT 35

7 MILLENIUM S.C. 31

8 CUS CASSINO 23

9 CN FORMIA 15

CLASSIFICA TOTALE

1 ISERNIA NUOTO 142 62 204

2 ARVALIA NUOTO 151 52 203

3 CS AVENTINO 89 40 129

4 AVEZZANO 54 20 74

5 MONTEVERDE 38 20 58

6 EUROPROMOSPORT 35 18 53

7 MILLENIUM S.C. 31 0 31

8 CUS CASSINO 23 4 27

9 CN FORMIA 15 0 15


